DATE:				ENGINEER'S E	STIMATE	John Neri Cons	truction	Martam Constr	uction	D.F.C.C.	
TIME:							770 Factory Road		rive	1090 Roack Ro	oad Lane
TABULATI	ED BY:					Addison, II.,		Elgin, II., 60120)	East Dundee, I	I., 60118
NO	ITEM	QUAN	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
20800250	TRENCH BACKFILL, SPECIAL	740.00	CU YD	\$28.00	\$20.720.00	\$35.00	\$25,900.00	\$35.00	\$25,900.00	\$46.30	\$34.262.0
	TOPSOIL FURNISH AND PLACE, 4"	64.00	SQ YD	\$5.00	\$320.00	\$5.00	\$320.00	\$8.00	\$512.00	\$5.15	\$329.6
	EXPLORATION TRENCH, SPECIAL	25.00	FOOT	\$15.00	\$375.00	\$40.00	\$1,000.00	\$50.00	\$1,250.00	\$10.00	\$250.0
	SODDING, SPECIAL	64.00	SQ YD	\$5.00	\$320.00	\$5.00	\$320.00	\$10.00	\$640.00	\$6.60	\$422.
	SUPPLEMENTAL WATERING	2.00	UNIT	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$150.00	\$300.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$47.00	\$94.
	PROTECTIVE COAT	66.00	SQ YD	\$2.00	\$132.00	\$2.00	\$132.00	\$1.00	\$66.00	\$5.00	\$330
	PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK, SPECIAL	58.00	SQ FT	\$5.00	\$290.00	\$10.00	\$580.00		#VALUE!	\$7.10	\$411
	SIDEWALK REMOVAL	58.00	SQ FT	\$2.00	\$116.00	\$3.00	\$174.00	\$3.00	\$174.00	\$0.15	\$8
	COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT	375.00	FOOT	\$25.00	\$9,375.00	\$30.00	\$11,250.00	\$35.00	\$13,125.00	\$39.60	\$14,850
	PAVEMENT PATCHING (FULL DEPTH)	767.00	SQ YD	\$65.00	\$49.855.00	\$45.00	\$34,515.00	\$82.00	\$62,894.00	\$50.50	\$38.733
	STORM SEWER REMOVAL 8"	43.00	FOOT	\$15.00	\$645.00	\$10.00	\$430.00	\$10.00	\$430.00	\$26.45	\$1,137
	WATER VALVE 10"	3.00	EACH	\$1,700.00	\$5,100.00	\$5,200.00	\$15,600.00	\$4,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$2,378.00	\$7,134
	CATCH BASINS, TYPE C, TYPE 3 FRAME & GRATE	3.00	EACH	\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$1,100.00	\$3,300.00	\$1,100.00	\$3,300.00	\$1,395.00	\$4,185
	CATCH BASINS, TYPE C, TYPE 23 FRAME & GRATE	1.00	EACH	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,363.00	\$1,363
	MANHOLES, TYPE A, 4'-DIAMETER, TYPE 1 FRAME, CLOSED LID	10.00	EACH	\$4,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$3,800.00	\$38,000.00	\$2,600.00	\$26,000.00	\$3,990.00	\$39,900
	MANHOLES, TYPE A, SPECIAL, 4'-DIAMETER, TYPE 1 FRAME, CLOSED LID	1.00	EACH	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,200.00	\$4,200.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$4,409.00	\$4,409
	MANHOLES, TYPE A, 5'-DIAMETER, TYPE 1 FRAME, CLOSED LID	10.00	EACH	\$5,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$5,400.00	\$54,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$4,671.00	\$46,710
	VALVE VAULTS, TYPE A, 5'-DIAMETER, TYPE 1 FRAME, CLOSED LID	4.00	EACH	\$4,500.00	\$18,000.00	\$2,200.00	\$8,800.00	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,324.00	\$9,296
	CATCH BASINS TO BE ADJUSTED WITH NEW TYPE 3 FRAME & GRATE	1.00	EACH	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$485.00	\$485
	VALVE VAULTS TO BE REMOVED	4.00	EACH	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$350.00	\$1,400.00	\$300.00	\$1,200.00	\$560.00	\$2,240
	REMOVING MANHOLES	19.00	EACH	\$500.00	\$9,500.00	\$400.00	\$7,600.00	\$280.00	\$5,320.00	\$560.00	\$10,640
	REMOVING CATCH BASINS	4.00	EACH	\$500.00 \$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$400.00	\$1,600.00	\$200.00	\$800.00	\$140.00	\$560
	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION	1.00	L SUM	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$7,303.25	\$7,303
	TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LETTERS AND SYMBOLS	70.00	SQ YD	\$2.00	\$140.00	\$25.00	\$1,750.00	\$10.00	\$700.00	\$1.40	\$98
	PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 4"	550.00	FOOT	\$0.50	\$275.00	\$5.00	\$2,750.00	\$1.00	\$550.00	\$1.40 \$1.40	\$770
	PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 6"	30.00	FOOT	\$1.00	\$30.00	\$8.00	\$240.00	\$4.00	\$120.00	\$1.40	\$42
	PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 12"	30.00	FOOT	\$1.50	\$45.00	\$25.00	\$750.00	\$8.00	\$240.00	\$1.40	\$42
	PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 12	30.00	FOOT	\$2.50	\$75.00	\$50.00	\$1,500.00	\$10.00	\$300.00	\$1.40 \$1.40	\$42
	SANITARY SEWER, DUCTILE IRON, 8"	49.00	FOOT	\$40.00	\$1,960.00	\$75.00	\$3,675.00	\$110.00	\$5,390.00	\$198.95	\$9,748
	SANITARY SEWER, DUCTILE IRON, 0	225.00	FOOT	\$100.00	\$22,500.00	\$145.00	\$32,625.00	\$162.00	\$36,450.00	\$141.10	\$31,747
	REMOVE EXISTING WATER VALVE	3.00	EACH	\$300.00	\$900.00	\$600.00	\$1,800.00	\$400.00	\$1,200.00	\$560.00	\$1,680
	SANITARY SEWER REMOVAL 8"	49.00	FOOT	\$10.00	\$490.00	\$15.00	\$735.00	\$8.00	\$392.00	\$26.45	\$1,296
	DUCTILE IRON STORM SEWER, 12"	43.00	FOOT	\$50.00	\$2,150.00	\$80.00	\$3,440.00	\$92.00	\$3,956.00	\$155.35	\$6,680
	SANITARY SEWER REMOVAL, 24"	225.00	FOOT	\$30.00	\$6.750.00	\$18.00	\$4,050.00	\$12.00	\$2,700.00	\$26.45	\$5,951
	DRAINAGE & UTILITY STRUCTURES TO BE ADJUSTED	34.00	EACH	\$350.00	\$11,900.00	\$450.00	\$15,300.00	\$300.00	\$10,200.00	\$193.00	\$6,562
	DRAINAGE & UTILITY STRUCTURES TO BE RECONSTRUCTED	2.00	EACH	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$800.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$925.00	\$1,850
	DRAINAGE & CHIEFT STRUCTURES TO BE RECONSTRUCTED DRAINAGE STRUCTURES TO BE CLEANED	8.00	EACH	\$1,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$250.00	\$2,000.00	\$300.00	\$2,400.00	\$140.00	\$1,120
	SANITARY SEWER CLEAN OUT	8.00	EACH	\$200.00	\$1,200.00	\$250.00 \$250.00	\$2,000.00	\$300.00	\$2,400.00	\$68.00	\$544
	SANITARY SEWER CLEAN OUT IN DRIVEWAY	2.00	EACH	\$250.00 \$250.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$350.00	\$700.00	\$361.00	\$722
	SANITARY SERVICE CONNECTIONS, TYPE 1	200.00	FOOT	\$250.00 \$35.00	\$7,000.00	\$30.00	\$6,000.00	\$350.00	\$8,000.00	\$361.00 \$111.55	\$22,310
	SANITARY SERVICE CONNECTIONS, 17PE 1 SANITARY SERVICE CONNECTIONS, TYPE 2	80.00	FOOT	\$45.00	\$3,600.00	\$40.00	\$3,200.00	\$40.00 \$40.00	\$3,200.00	\$111.55 \$134.65	\$10,772
		120.00	FOOT	\$45.00 \$45.00	\$5,400.00	\$40.00 \$45.00	\$5,200.00	\$40.00 \$40.00	\$4,800.00	\$134.65 \$116.40	\$10,772
V9000003	SANITARY SERVICE CONNECTIONS, TYPE 3 TOTAL	AS READ:	FUUT	φ45.00	φυ,400.00	φ 4 5.00	\$3,400.00	φ40.00	\$4,800.00	φ110. 4 0	\$341,000
BID AS CORRECT					\$314,163.00		\$315,936.00 \$315,936.00		\$327,457.00 #VALUE!		\$341,000 \$341,000

Page 1

Glenbrook Ex.	& Con	Average Unit Price					
20389 Weiland		Average Office fice					
Prarie View, II.							
rialle view, II.	00009						
UNIT	TOTAL						
PRICE							
\$24.00	\$17,760.00	\$35.08	\$25,955.50				
\$14.00	\$896.00	\$8.04	\$514.40				
\$28.00	\$700.00	\$32.00	\$800.00				
\$12.00	\$768.00	\$8.40	\$537.60				
\$15.00	\$30.00	\$78.00	\$156.00				
\$2.00	\$132.00	\$2.50	\$165.00				
\$15.00	\$870.00	#VALUE!	#VALUE!				
\$6.00	\$348.00	\$3.04	\$176.18				
\$25.00	\$9,375.00	\$32.40	\$12,150.00				
\$64.00	\$49,088.00	\$60.38	\$46,307.63				
\$2.00	\$86.00	\$12.11	\$520.84				
\$8,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$4,894.50	\$14,683.50				
\$2,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$1,523.75	\$4,571.25				
\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00	\$1,640.75	\$1,640.75				
\$5,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$3,847.50	\$38,475.00				
\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$8,652.25	\$8,652.25				
\$6,200.00	\$62,000.00	\$4,817.75	\$48,177.50				
\$3,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$2,506.00	\$10,024.00				
\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$596.25	\$596.25				
\$150.00	\$600.00	\$340.00	\$1,360.00				
\$200.00	\$3,800.00	\$360.00	\$6,840.00				
\$150.00	\$600.00	\$222.50	\$890.00				
\$77,000.00	\$77,000.00	\$34,825.81	\$34,825.81				
\$10.00	\$700.00	\$11.60	\$812.00				
\$2.00	\$1,100.00	\$2.35	\$1,292.50				
\$5.00	\$150.00	\$4.60	\$138.00				
\$8.00	\$240.00	\$10.60	\$318.00				
\$10.00	\$300.00	\$17.85	\$535.50				
\$200.00	\$9,800.00	\$145.99	\$7,153.39				
\$230.00	\$51,750.00	\$169.53	\$38,143.13				
\$200.00	\$600.00	\$440.00	\$1,320.00				
\$2.00	\$98.00	\$12.86	\$630.26				
\$220.00	\$9,460.00	\$136.84	\$5,884.01				
\$3.00	\$675.00	\$14.86	\$3,344.06				
\$600.00	\$20,400.00	\$385.75	\$13,115.50				
\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,181.25	\$2,362.50				
\$150.00	\$1,200.00	\$210.00	\$1,680.00				
\$900.00	\$7,200.00	\$379.50	\$3,036.00				
\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$552.75	\$1,105.50				
\$63.00	\$12,600.00	\$61.14	\$12,227.50				
\$75.00	\$6,000.00	\$72.41	\$5,793.00				
\$54.00	\$6,480.00	\$63.85	\$7,662.00				
‡2 1.00	\$476,106.00	‡ 22.3 0	Ţ:,::=:oo				
	\$476,106.00		#VALUE!				

Page 2 EN005 (12/96)